TINTOS

WWIRAMARINgS

MARI
CARMEN

RIBERA
NO ME TOQUES LOS FUEGOS
BRIEGO

FINCA RESALSO

PROTOS 9 MESES

DEHESA QUINTA GENERACIO
CEPA GAVILAN

SAN COBATE

PALACIO DE VILLACHICA CRIANZA
ANTIDOTO

ARZUAGA

CARMELO RODERO CRIANZA
CORIMBO

DOMINIO DE ATAUTA
ETHERNAUTA

VALDUERO DOS MADERAS
MATADIABLOS

MALLEOLUS

PSI

DOBLE M

PINEA 17

HACIENDA MONASTERIO
TOMAS POSTIGO 3 ANO

GRAN TABULA

PAGO DE SANTA CRUZ

SOLIDEO

TIERRAS DE CAIR

MALLEOLUS DE VALDERRAMIRO
CUESTA DE LAS LIEBRES

18€
20€
22¢€
22¢€
28¢€
26€
35¢€
34¢€
32¢
34¢€
35¢€
35¢€
39¢
48€
40€
45¢€
44€
59€
46€
62€
49€
48€
55¢
70€
58€
52¢€
138€
225¢€

RIOJA
CALADOS DEL PUNTIDO
LANDUA

SIERRA CANTABRIA COLECCION
PRIVADA

RIOJA ALTA GRAN RESERVA 904
TORO

ROMANICO

NOVELLUM

SAN ROMAN

CASTILLA Y LEON

LA PROVINCIA

MAURO

BIERZO

BESTIZO

RIBERS SACRA

CASTRO CANDAZ

MURCIA

CASA CASTILLO LAS GRAVAS
MATAS ALTAS

MINAMI 2

PRIORAT

USATGES

FINCA DOFI

INTERNACIONAL

DES CLOSIERS LES CLOSIERS
NO NAME

CASA NOVA DI NERI, ROSSO DI
MONTALCINO

NIEPOORT ALONSO QUIJANO
LIGER-BELAIR DEUX TERRES
DOMAINE MAYARD

34¢€
35¢€
45¢€

85¢

20€
24¢€
45¢

30¢€
45¢€

30¢€

26€

72¢€
35¢€
45¢€

45¢
118€

52¢€
54€
55¢

28¢€
42¢
85¢€



WWIRAMARINgS

MARI
CARMEN

BLANCOS
RUEDA
MONASTERIO DE PALAZUELOS 16€
JOSE PARIENTE 22¢
DONA PENDEJA VERDEJO 21€
NIDIA 26€
RIOJA
PALACIO DE VILLACHICA 28¢
RIAS BAIXAS
DO FERREIRO 28¢
PAZ0O SAN MAURO 26€
CASTILLA Y LEON
QUINTA APOLONIA 30€
EL BARCO DEL CORNETA 34¢€
RIBEIRO
A VILLERMA 26€
VALDEORRAS
THE ORANGE REPUBLIC 29€
BIERZO
POLVORETE 24¢€
0 CHAN 28¢
RIBERA DEL DUERO
LA MALPAGADA 32¢
PRIORAT
MURMURI MAS DOIX 35¢
INTERNACIONAL
LOWENSTEIN SCHIEFERTERRASSEN 45€
LA PEPIERE MSMS SUR LIE 32¢
BORGOGNO LHANGE ERA ORA 45¢€

ESPUMOSOS
RAVENTOS BLANC DE BLANCS 26€
RECAREDO L'INFINIT 34€
JOSEP PERRIER BRUT 70€
LOUIS RODERER 75€
BOLLINGER 88¢
CHARLES HEIDSIECK BRUT 75€
DELAMOTTE 62€
POL ROGER 72€
CHAVOST 59¢€
EGLY OURIET GRAND CRU 125¢
CRISTAL 390€
ROSADOS
CHARLATAN 19€
VICTORIA 25¢€
SINFO 16€



